FORM	4

Check this box if no
longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or
Form 5 obligations
may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person – LORBER HOWARD M				0,						
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O VECTOR GROUP LTD., 4400 BISCAYNE BLVD., 10TH FL			n (Mo	onth/Day/Y	ear)					
(Street) MIAMI, FL 33137			al Fil	ed(Month/Da	ay/Year)	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
(Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acqui						uired, Disposed of, or Beneficially C	ired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned		
2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	any	(Instr. 8)		(A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	Ownership Form:	Beneficial	
		Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)	Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership (Instr. 4)	
10/15/2018		М		300,000	А	\$ 1.58	3,022,887	D		
10/15/2018		F ⁽¹⁾		179,546	D	\$ 2.64	2,843,341	D		
							522,027	I	Lorber Alpha II Limited Partnership (2)	
							67	I	By Howard Lorber Rollover IRA	
	(Middle) 00 BISCAYNE (Zip) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 10/15/2018	(Middle) 3. Date of Earliest 10/15/2018 (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest 10/15/2018 (Zip) 4. If Amendment, I (Zip) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 10/15/2018 2.4. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) 10/15/2018 10/15/2018	LADENBURG THALM/ SERVICES INC. [LTS] (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction 10/15/2018 00 BISCAYNE 4. If Amendment, Date Origin (Zip) 4. If Amendment, Date Origin 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transac Code (Instr. 8) 10/15/2018 M	(Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Mot 10/15/2018 (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Mot 10/15/2018 (Zip) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Fill (Zip) Table I - Non-D (Zip) 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) (Month/Day/Year) 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) 10/15/2018 M	LADENBURG THALMANN FINANC SERVICES INC. [LTS] (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Y 10/15/2018 00 BISCAYNE 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (Month/Day/Y 10/15/2018 (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) 4. Securit (A) or Di (Instr. 3, 4) 10/15/2018 M 300,000	(Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 00 BISCAYNE 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 10/15/2018 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities (Zip) 2A. Deemed (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 4. Securities Acquiration (Month/Day/Year) 1. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 1. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 1. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 1. Transaction	LADENBURG THALMANN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC. [LTS] (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 00 BISCAYNE 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) (Zip) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Code 4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) 10/15/2018 M 300,000 A \$ 1.58	IADENBURG THALMANN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC. [LTS] Image: constraints of the problem of the probl	LADENBURG THALMANN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC. [LTS] (Check all applicable) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) (Check all applicable) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable) (Zip) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable) (Zip) Table 1 - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired 6. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. Transaction Code (A) or Disposed of (D) Owner Filing(Check Applicable) (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction 2. Transaction 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable) Ownership (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction 3. Transaction 4. Securities Acquired 6. Amount of Securities Beneficially Ownership (Month/Day/Year) M 300,000 A \$ 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Ownership 10/15/2018 M 300,000 A \$ 5. Advantable 0 Ownership 10/15/2018 F(L) 179,546 D \$ 2.64 2,843,341 D 10/15/2018	

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (a.g., pute, collar, warrante, antiona, convertible acquirities)

	(<i>e.g.</i> , puts, caus, warrants, options, convertible securities)														
Security	Conversion	Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code	tion)	5. Number of 6 Derivative E		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	Securities Beneficially Owned Following	Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect	Beneficial
				Code	v	(A)		Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 1.58	10/15/2018		М			300,000	<u>(3)</u>	10/30/2018	Common Stock	300,000	\$ 0	0	D	

Reporting Owners

	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
LORBER HOWARD M C/O VECTOR GROUP LTD. 4400 BISCAYNE BLVD., 10TH FL MIAMI, FL 33137	х						

Signatures

/s/ Howard M. Lorber	10/17/2018
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Represents shares withheld to cover the exercise price of the options exercised.
- (2) Lorber Alpha II LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, is the general partner of Lorber Alpha II Limited Partnership, a Nevada limited partnership. The reporting person serves as the Managing Member of Lorber Alpha II LLC and has voting and dispositive power with respect to such shares.
- (3) The options were granted on October 31, 2008 and vested in four equal annual installments beginning on October 31, 2009.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.